
Peggotty Nursery
Term Dates 2017/18

Autumn Term 2017

Nursery Wed 6 Sept - Thur 19 Oct
Half Term Holiday Fri 20 Oct - Fri 27 Oct
Nursery Mon 30 Oct - Tues 19 Dec
Christmas Holidays/Inset Wed 20 Dec - Wed 3 Jan

Spring Term 2018

Nursery Thur 4 Jan - Fri 9 Feb
Half Term Holiday Mon 12 Feb - Fri 16 Feb
Nursery Mon 19 Feb - Wed 28 Mar
Easter Holidays Thur 29 Mar - Fri 13 Apr

Summer Term 2018

Nursery Mon 16 Apr - Fri 25 May

Half Term Holiday Mon 28 May - Fri 1 Jun

Nursery Mon 4 Jun - Tues 24 Jul


